F-44
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY (g) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS**
Model LC8050 with a 0.50" O.D. and 0.100  I.D.
0 to 150 LC8050-100-150 $575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 250 LC8050-100-250 575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 LC8050-100-500 575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 LC8050-100-1KG 575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
Model LC8075 with a 0.75" O.D. and Selectable I.D.
0 to 150 LC8075-[ * ]-150 $575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 250 LC8075-[ * ]-250 575 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S

-29 to 93°C (-20 to 200°F)
Compensated Temp. Range:
16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Thermal Effects:
Zero: ±0.01% FSO/°F
Span: ±0.02% Rdg/°F
Safe Overload: 150 % of Capacity
Ultimate Overload: 300 % of Capacity
Input Resistance: 500 Ω minimum
Construction: 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
Electrical: 5 ft (1.5 m) 4-conductor
Shielded PVC cable
Metric Ranges Available-Consult Engineering              **See Section D For Compatible Meters
*Ordering Examples: Select I.D. from table above to complete Model Number
1.) LC8050-100-250 is a 250 g capacity load cell with 0.50" O.D. and 0.100" I.D., $575
2.) LC8050-100-1KG is a 1,000 g capacity load cell with 0.50" O.D. and 0.100" I.D., $575
3.) LC8075-125-150 is a 150 g capacity load cell with 0.75" O.D. and 0.125" I.D., $575
4.) LC8075-188-250 is a 250 g capacity load cell with 0.75" O.D. and 0.188" I.D., $575
Most Popular Models Highlighted
Inside Diameters (I.D) + = Most Popular X = Available
Model 0.100" 0.125" 0.188" 0.200" 0.250"
LC8050 +